

A NIGHT OUT

Friday, February 7, 2025 Edinburgh USA Golf Course, Brooklyn Park district279foundation.org/a-night-out

A Night Out Auction Donation

District 279 Foundation invites you to support students in Osseo Area Schools through a donation to our A Night Out event auction. More than 250 generous community members participate in this fundraising event including many businesses, city leaders and parents who want to support students and learning in our schools. The evening will feature a social hour, auction, dinner and program. Your support will be a wonderful addition to the evening and will enhance the dollars raised to provide innovative and creative learning opportunities for students in Osseo Area Schools.





To Contribute:

- 1) Plan for the item to be delivered/received along with the donation form by **Friday**, **January 3**, **2025**.
 - Email: hurkesc@district279.org or
 - Mail: 11200 93rd Avenue North, Maple Grove, MN 55369
- 2) Keep a copy of the form as a receipt for your records.

Your Opportunity to Support Scholars in Osseo Area Schools

District 279 Foundation's vision is to provide learning opportunities for scholars by funding programs, projects and other opportunities that are not currently funded through the district's budget. The funds for these programs are generated by contributions from district employees, community members and business partners. Your investment provides access to educational experiences that inspire scholars and spark deeper learning.



About District 279 Foundation



For over 30 years, District 279 Foundation, a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization, has been dedicated to supporting scholars in Osseo Area Schools. District 279 Foundation funds innovative projects and acknowledges the achievements of scholars and staff at the annual Investment in Youth celebration. The Foundation's programs serve scholars in all or parts of Brooklyn Center, Brooklyn Park, Corcoran, Dayton, Maple Grove, Osseo, Plymouth and Rogers. Serving the fifthlargest school district in the state of Minnesota, District 279 Foundation believes there is a moral, social and economic imperative to support scholar success and equitable achievement.



A NIGHT OUT

Auction Donation Form

district279foundation.org/a-night-out Items should be received/delivered by - January 3, 2025

To Contribute:

Donor Information

1) Plan for the item to be delivered/received along with the donation form by **Friday**, **January 3, 2025**.

CONTACT NAME

> Email: hurkesc@district279.org, or

BUSINESS/DONOR NAME (As it should appear in print)

- ➤ Mail: 11200 93rd Avenue North, Maple Grove, MN 55369
- 2) Keep a copy of the form as a receipt for your records.

ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE	DATE		
EMAIL (This is how we will send your re	eceipt. Please print clearly.)		
Item Information			
ITEM DONATED		ESTIMATED DOLLAR VALUE	
ITEM DESCRIPTION - INCLUDE QUAN	FITY, SIZE, COLOR, NUMBER OF PERSON	IS, DAYS/NIGHTS, AND <u>ALL REST</u>	RICTIONS
Office Tracking			
 Received, copied, and prov 	vided for entry		

For more information, contact:

Carrie Hurkes | hurkesc@district279.org| 763-391-7118 Fed Tax ID #: 41-1705060 | district279foundation.org/a-night-out